LYTUtility
Series A
Linear LED Lighting
The LYTUtility Linear Series LED lighting fixtures can be
used as a building block to create the perfect lighting
environment. Each fixture is self-contained and easy to
install. Link the lights from end-to-end for great aisle
or workbench lighting or stack them to create a wide

MODEL # KIT TYPE
APPLICATION
TYPE
TYP. MOUNTING
HEIGHT LUMENS
WATTS @
277VAC
LUMENS/
WATT
BEAM
ANGLE
LENGTH
(X)
WIDTH
(Y)
LYTU-4A080-2W 2 Lamp Width Utility Lighting 14’ to 34’ 8,000 80 100 120° 48” 4.375”
LYTU-4A160-4W 4 Lamp Width Utility Lighting 14’ to 34’ 16,000 160 100 120° 48” 9.125”
LYTU-4A240-6W 6 Lamp Width Utility Lighting 17’ to 34’ 24,000 240 100 120° 48” 13.875”
LYTU-4A080-2S 2 Lamp Straight Utility Lighting 14’ to 34’ 8,000 80 100 120° 96” 1.98”
LYTU-4A160-4S 4 Lamp Straight Utility Lighting 14’ to 34’ 16,000 160 100 120° 192” 1.98”
LYTU-4A240-6S 6 Lamp Straight Utility Lighting 17’ to 34’ 24,000 240 100 120° 288” 1.98”
Electrical:
Input Voltage: 110 to 277 VAC
Input Frequency: 60 Hertz
Photometric: